

## City of Loma Linda

### Pavement Rehab by Slurry Seal at Redlands Blvd

Bid Opening on July 7, 2020 - CIP 20-198

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		American Asphalt South		Pavement Coatings Co.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
3	Crack Sealing	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$39,370.00	\$39,370.00	\$25,190.00	\$25,190.00
4	Slurry Seal Type II	TON	660	\$210.00	\$138,600.00	\$194.95	\$128,667.00	\$199.00	\$131,340.00
5	Detail 22, Double Yellow	L.F.	1,616	\$1.00	\$1,616.00	\$1.00	\$1,616.00	\$0.99	\$1,599.84
6	Detail 12, White Lane Line	L.F.	18,050	\$0.50	\$9,025.00	\$0.55	\$9,927.50	\$0.55	\$9,927.50
7	Detail 38, 8" Wide White Line	L.F.	2,144	\$1.00	\$2,144.00	\$1.00	\$2,144.00	\$0.99	\$2,122.56
8	Type I Arrow	EA.	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$49.50	\$198.00
9	Type IV Arrow	EA.	33	\$100.00	\$3,300.00	\$55.00	\$1,815.00	\$55.00	\$1,815.00
10	Detail 16, Double Yellow Median	L.F.	13,220	\$1.50	\$19,830.00	\$1.00	\$13,220.00	\$0.95	\$12,559.00
11	"SIGNAL AHEAD", Plan No. A24D	EA.	12	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$175.00	\$2,100.00	\$176.00	\$2,112.00
12	"45", Plan No. A24C	EA.	14	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$82.50	\$1,155.00	\$79.00	\$1,106.00
13	12" Wide White Crosswalk	L.F.	1,358	\$3.00	\$4,074.00	\$2.85	\$3,870.30	\$2.90	\$3,938.20
14	12" Wide Yellow Crosswalk	L.F.	174	\$3.00	\$522.00	\$2.85	\$495.90	\$2.90	\$504.60
15	4" Wide White Line	L.F.	1,806	\$0.50	\$903.00	\$2.75	\$4,966.50	\$2.81	\$5,074.86
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$213,054.00</b>		<b>\$232,047.20</b>		<b>\$242,987.56</b>

## City of Loma Linda

Bid Opening on July 7, 2020 - CIP 20-198				Doug Martin Cont. Co., Inc.		All American Asphalt	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$3,881.00	\$3,881.00	\$31,808.66	\$31,808.66
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$18,440.00	\$18,440.00	\$17,303.35	\$17,303.35
3	Crack Sealing	L.S.	1	\$24,045.00	\$24,045.00	\$43,889.00	\$43,889.00
4	Slurry Seal Type II	TON	660	\$250.63	\$165,415.80	\$235.30	\$155,298.00
5	Detail 22, Double Yellow	L.F.	1,616	\$0.89	\$1,438.24	\$0.99	\$1,599.84
6	Detail 12, White Lane Line	L.F.	18,050	\$0.52	\$9,386.00	\$0.55	\$9,927.50
7	Detail 38, 8" Wide White Line	L.F.	2,144	\$0.79	\$1,693.76	\$0.99	\$2,122.56
8	Type I Arrow	EA.	4	\$89.00	\$356.00	\$49.50	\$198.00
9	Type IV Arrow	EA.	33	\$68.00	\$2,244.00	\$55.00	\$1,815.00
10	Detail 16, Double Yellow Median	L.F.	13,220	\$0.84	\$11,104.80	\$0.99	\$13,087.80
11	"SIGNAL AHEAD", Plan No. A24D	EA.	12	\$570.00	\$6,840.00	\$176.00	\$2,112.00
12	"45", Plan No. A24C	EA.	14	\$105.00	\$1,470.00	\$82.50	\$1,155.00
13	12" Wide White Crosswalk	L.F.	1,358	\$3.67	\$4,983.86	\$2.86	\$3,883.88
14	12" Wide Yellow Crosswalk	L.F.	174	\$4.20	\$730.80	\$2.86	\$497.64
15	4" Wide White Line	L.F.	1,806	\$0.63	\$1,137.78	\$2.80	\$5,056.80
				<b>\$253,167.04</b>		<b>\$289,755.03</b>	